STPS2L60A
Part Number STPS2L60A
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2A SMA

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 20000
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 600mV @ 2A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 60V
Supplier Device Package SMA (DO-214AC) Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case DO-214AC, SMA Other Names 497-2461-2
Operating Temperature - Junction 150°C (Max) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 9 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Diode Type Schottky
Detailed Description Diode Schottky 60V 2A Surface Mount SMA (DO-214AC) Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 100µA @ 60V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) 2A Capacitance @ Vr, F -
Base Part Number STPS2L60
confidence. RFQ STPS2L60A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for STPS2L60A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
STPS30120CT DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V TO220 STMicroelectronics 310 pcs
STPS2L30A DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 2A SMA STMicroelectronics 50000 pcs
STPS30120CR DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V I2PAK STMicroelectronics 98 pcs
STPS30-45M IGBT Modules STM 4000 pcs
STPS2L60ZFY DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2A SOD123F STMicroelectronics 210 pcs
STPS2L30AF DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 2A SMA STMicroelectronics 29000 pcs
STPS2L60UF DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2A SMBFLAT STMicroelectronics 29000 pcs
STPS2L25UF DIODE SCHOTTKY 25V 2A SMBFLAT STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STPS30100CT STPS30100CT ST ST 100 pcs
STPS2L60AY DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2A SMA STMicroelectronics 4988 pcs
STPS30100ST DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 30A TO220AB STMicroelectronics 900 pcs
STPS2L40U DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2A SMB STMicroelectronics 30000 pcs
STPS2L60 DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2A DO41 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STPS2L40AF DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2A SMAFLAT STMicroelectronics 29000 pcs
STPS2L40UF DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2A SMBFLAT STMicroelectronics 29000 pcs
STPS2L60RL DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2A DO41 STMicroelectronics 8 pcs
STPS2L30UF DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 2A SMBFLAT STMicroelectronics 29000 pcs
STPS2L30U STPS2L30U ST ST 1786 pcs
STPS30120CTN DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V TO220 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STPS2L40ZFY DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2A SOD123F STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
STPS2L60A Details PDF